

**BELVIDERE (DEAN)  
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH (DO115  
12/90)#14163**

Brands  
OLD FASHIONED

# Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/2 cup (68g)  
Servings Per Container

<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b> 160	Calories from Fat 70
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 8g	<b>13%</b>
Saturated Fat 5g	<b>25%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 25mg	<b>9%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 55mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 20g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Sugars 16g	
<b>Protein</b> 2g	<b>4%</b>
Vitamin A 6%	• Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 6%	• Iron 0%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Protein	50g 65g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9	• Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

**INGREDIENTS:** Milkfat and nonfat milk, sugar, chocolate chip cookie dough {flour(bleached wheat), sugar, brown sugar (sugar, molasses), margarine (liquid and partially hydrogenated soybean oil, water, salt, whey solids, vegetable mono & diglycerides, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavors, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate), chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, artificial flavoring), water, vanilla, salt, baking soda}, corn syrup, chocolate chips [sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin (emulsifier)], whey, brown sugar, high fructose corn syrup, mono and diglycerides, natural flavors, molasses, salt, cellulose gum, guar gum, carrageenan, annatto extract (color), artificial flavor.

Contains: milk, soy, wheat

For Information Purposes Only.

This formula contains food allergen ingredients.

MIKE WARREN PRODUCTION FORMULA Formula # 14163 2/15/2006 Status: APPROVED  
Replaces: 4/7/2005 2:03:26 (12104) This Nutrition Last Revised: 02/15/2006